
                                           
                                           
                              Suring Eagles Invitational
                             Hosted by Suring High School
                          Red Maple Golf Course | Suring, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    15  Peshtigo                                    (14:04.9  70:24.4 1:00.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Felicity Ermis          7    13:25.1
  2      2  Madilyn Seefeldt        7    14:05.4
  3      3  Kenzie Nault            6    14:06.3
  4      4  Brylie McClain          8    14:22.4
  5      5  Nora Baker              7    14:25.2
  6   (  7) Molly Gross             8    15:36.2
  7   (  9) Karleigh Mannisto       6    16:29.8

  2.    47  Oconto                                      (17:05.5  85:27.3 4:11.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Elyse Finger            8    14:35.0
  2      8  Kiera Linzmann          6    16:11.3
  3     10  Madyson LeTourneau      6    17:56.8
  4     11  Sawyer Ruechel          5    17:58.0
  5     12  Marni Monfort           7    18:46.2
  6   ( 13) Lily Kelly              5    23:12.5
  7   ( 14) Nina Hyland             5    23:12.6
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                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Caroline Pleuss    8    Crivitz                      12:43.3  6:24 
    2    1 Felicity Ermis     7    Peshtigo                     13:25.1  6:45 
    3      Sylvia Tachick     6    Suring                       13:41.9  6:54 
    4    2 Madilyn Seefeldt   7    Peshtigo                     14:05.4  7:06 
    5    3 Kenzie Nault       6    Peshtigo                     14:06.3  7:06 



    6      Anna Olson         6    Crivitz                      14:15.5  7:11 
    7    4 Brylie McClain     8    Peshtigo                     14:22.4  7:14 
    8    5 Nora Baker         7    Peshtigo                     14:25.2  7:16 
    9    6 Elyse Finger       8    Oconto                       14:35.0  7:21 
   10      Rose Allard        7    Crivitz                      14:51.0  7:29 
   11    7 Molly Gross        8    Peshtigo                     15:36.2  7:51 
   12    8 Kiera Linzmann     6    Oconto                       16:11.3  8:09 
   13    9 Karleigh Mannisto  6    Peshtigo                     16:29.8  8:18 
   14      Macie Peters       6    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 16:32.1  8:19 
   15      Alivia Finger      6    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 16:44.6  8:26 
   16      Juliet Sponholz    7    Pembine/Goodman              16:58.6  8:33 
   17      London Baumgarten  8    Peshtigo                     17:06.1  8:37 
   18      Senna Lafortune    6    Peshtigo                     17:14.7  8:41 
   19      Hannah Frederickse 6    Peshtigo                     17:15.0  8:41 
   20      Kadence Graef      5    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 17:20.9  8:44 
   21      Lena Pleuss        6    Crivitz                      17:29.1  8:48 
   22   10 Madyson Letourneau 6    Oconto                       17:56.8  9:02 
   23   11 Sawyer Ruechel     5    Oconto                       17:58.0  9:03 
   24      Mara Schmeelk      7    Pembine/Goodman              18:03.3  9:05 
   25   12 Marni Monfort      7    Oconto                       18:46.2  9:27 
   26      Elizabeth Telford  8    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 20:49.4 10:29 
   27      Chasiah Townsend   6    Coleman                      21:57.8 11:03 
   28   13 Lily Kelly         5    Oconto                       23:12.5 11:41 
   29   14 Nina Hyland        5    Oconto                       23:12.6 11:41 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  


